
2018-19 CLASS LUNCH DATES: 

 

KG class lunch:  Wednesday, April 10, 2019 

1st Grade class lunch:    Wednesday, March 13, 2019 

2nd Grade class lunch:  Wednesday, February 6, 2019 

3rd Grade class lunch:   Wednesday, December 5, 2018 

4th Grade class lunch:   Friday, November 9, 2018 

5th Grade class lunch:  Wednesday, January 16, 2019 

6th Grade class lunch:  Wednesday, October 10, 2108 

    Wednesday, May 1, 2019 

7th Grade class lunch:  Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

    Friday, November 30, 2018 

    Wednesday, January 9, 2019 

    Wednesday, April 24, 2019 

8th Grade class lunch:  Friday, August 24, 2018 

    Wednesday, August 29, 2018 

    Friday, September 7, 2018 

    Friday, September 14, 2018 

    Friday, September 21, 2018 

    Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

    Friday, October 5, 2018 

    Friday, October 12, 2018 

    Friday, October 19, 2018 

    Wednesday, October 24, 2018 

    Friday, November 2, 2018 

    Wednesday, November 7. 2018 

    Wednesday, November 28, 2018 

    Friday, December 7, 2018 

    Friday, December 14, 2018 

    Friday, December 21, 2018 


